
Liberty Mutual Group Savings Plus 

Group Savings Plus is a comprehensive program from Liberty Mutual that features 
auto, home and other personal insurance. This program provides an exclusive group 
discount on rates and convenient payment options. Some of the superior coverage’s 
available include: Auto, Home, Condominium, Renters, Valuable Possessions Coverage, 
Personal Liability Protection and other Personal Insurance. 

Eligibility for this program is extended to employees, their spouse and any of their 
children who are residents in their home. Liberty Mutual provides a number of 
convenient enrollment and payment options. Employees can meet with a licensed 
insurance professional at a time that is convenient for them, visit a local Liberty 
Mutual office or call the toll-free number to be connected to a local Liberty Mutual 
office. For more information, call 1-800-526-1547, visit their website at 
www.libertymutual.com/lockelord or contact one of the local Liberty Mutual 
representatives listed below. 

Liberty Mutual Contacts: 

Boston 
Kevin Good 

30 Nagog Park 
Acton, MA 01720 
Phone: (978) 264-0234 ext. 52154 

Fax: (978) 264-0380 
kevin.good@libertymutual.com  

Chicago 
Anthony Jaikaran 
222 South Riverside Plaza Suite 1580 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Phone: (312) 454-9400 ext. 56627 
Fax: (312) 765-9322 

Anthony.Jaikaran@libertymutual.com  

Hartford 
Daniel J. Downey 
2 Bridgewater Road 
Farmington, CT 06032 
Phone: (860) 409-9140 ext. 52113 
Fax: (860) 409-9228 

Daniel.Downey@LibertyMutual.com 
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Los Angeles 
JC Ynostroza 

4902 West Slauson Ave. 

Los Angeles, CA 90056 
Phone (323) 292-6218 ext. 59320 

Fax: (323) 292-6874 

JC.Ynostroza@Libertymutual.com  

Morristown 
Jamie San Martin 
1 Gatehall Drive 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Phone: (973) 539-6080 ext. 50759 

Fax: (973) 539-3780 

Jamie.San Martin@libertymutual.com 

New York 
Roger Edmond 

114 West 47th Street, 21st floor 

New York, NY 10036 

Phone: (212) 398-2480 ext. 50498 

roger.edmond@libertymutual.com  

Orange County 

William McKenney 

19200 Von Karman Ave 

Irvine, CA 92612 

Phone: (949) 863-1567 ext. 59548 

Fax: (949) 863-1329 

William.McKenney@libertymutual.com  

Providence 

Robert Rocha 
100 Midway Place 
Cranston, RI 02920 
Phone: (401) 946-8600 ext. 50153 
Fax: (401) 946-3616 

robert.rocha@libertymutual.com  
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Stamford 
Serena Johnson 

35 Corporate Drive 
Trumbull, CT 06611 
Phone: (203) 268-8844 ext. 52332 

Fax: (203) 268-4386 
Serena.Johnson@libertymutual.com  

Washington, DC 

Darell Rector 

1620 L Street NW suite 100 

Washington DC 20036 

Phone: (202) 728-1199 x53026 

Fax: (202) 728-2922 

Darell.Rector@libertymutual.com 

West Palm Beach 
Edmund "Ted" Baker 
580 Village Blvd. 

West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
Phone: (561) 681-2300 ext. 55480 
Fax: (561) 688-5712 
edmund.baker@libertymutual.com  
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